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БК
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творческих 

способностей 
преп. Воротынцева 

Л.А.
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Ансамбль преп. 
Простак Ю.И.

Оперная студия 
преп. Бурунжу 

А.С.
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/1

202
/4
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/1

Музыкальная 
критика преп. 

Воротынцева Л.А

Индивидуальное 
занятие
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преп. Бурунжу 
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ансамбль преп. 
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Анализ 
исполнительски

х стилей ст. 
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преп. Карамова 
Е.М.

УТВЕРЖДАЮ

ректор ГОУК ЛНР "Луганская 

государственная академия культуры и искусств имени 
М.Матусовского 
"                                                          
_____________________  В.Л. Филиппов

"____" ____________ 2020 года


